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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 24 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 10:41 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 58.24 Milica Marković VPKPKO Rennes (FRA) 22.04.2010
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 58.87 Jovana Terzić MNE Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:01.15 Anđela Antunović MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:05.17 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 1:08.33 Ema Perović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 21.06.2025
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 1:08.16 436
2. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:10.15 400
3. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 1:12.01 370
4. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:14.00 341
5. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 1:16.17 312
6. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:16.53 308
7. Mariam Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 1:19.69 273
8. Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 1:23.08 241
9. Helena Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:23.68 235

10. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.99 225
11. Maša Sušić 15 Leotar, TB 1:26.87 210
12. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 1:28.46 199
13. Klara Živković 16 Budvanska R, BD 1:29.43 193
14. Lea Ćurtović Kišan 15 Aquafit, SA 1:38.16 146
15. Džejla Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 1:44.40 121

12 - 13 godina

1. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 1:05.65 488 R
2. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 1:06.33 473 R
3. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:07.40 451
4. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 1:07.71 445
5. Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 1:08.22 435
6. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 1:08.34 433
7. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:09.52 411
8. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 1:10.70 391
9. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:10.76 390

10. Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 1:11.26 382
11. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:13.38 349
12. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 1:15.16 325
13. Nora Mašić 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:24.46 229
14. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:35.61 158
15. Anđelija Marković 12 Primorac, KO 1:38.59 144

14 - 15 godina

1. Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 1:02.93 554 Q
2. Tamara Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 1:06.65 467
3. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:06.71 465
4. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 1:08.53 429
5. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 1:10.58 393
6. Dunja Živković 11 Pirat, KG 1:14.12 339
7. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:14.55 333
8. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 1:20.54 264
9. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 1:20.71 262

10. Dunja Traparić 11 Leotar, TB 1:21.29 257
11. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:21.37 256
12. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 1:24.18 231
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 1:35.69 157
14. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 1:38.31 145

16 - 17 godina

1. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:02.59 563 Q
2. Teodora Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 1:04.09 525 Q
3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:04.22 522 Q
4. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 1:04.71 510 Q
5. Ajna Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 1:05.07 501 Q
6. Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 1:05.31 496 Q
7. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:05.35 495 Q
8. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:09.49 412
9. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 1:23.18 240

10. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:28.02 202

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:02.59 563 Q
2. Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 1:02.93 554 Q
3. Teodora Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 1:04.09 525 Q
4. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:04.22 522 Q
5. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 1:04.71 510 Q
6. Ajna Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 1:05.07 501 Q
7. Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 1:05.31 496 Q
8. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:05.35 495 Q
9. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 1:05.65 488 R

10. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 1:06.33 473 R
11. Tamara Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 1:06.65 467
12. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:06.71 465
13. Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 1:07.23 455
14. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:07.40 451
15. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 1:07.71 445
16. Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 1:08.16 436
17. Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 1:08.22 435
18. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 1:08.34 433
19. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 1:08.53 429
20. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:09.49 412
21. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:09.52 411
22. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:10.15 400
23. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 1:10.58 393
24. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 1:10.70 391
25. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:10.76 390
26. Anđela Crepulja 07 Akvatic V, PF 1:11.07 385
27. Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 1:11.26 382
28. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 1:12.01 370
29. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:13.38 349
30. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:14.00 341
31. Dunja Živković 11 Pirat, KG 1:14.12 339
32. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:14.55 333
33. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 1:15.16 325
34. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 1:16.17 312
35. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:16.53 308
36. Mariam Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 1:19.69 273
37. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 1:20.54 264
38. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 1:20.71 262
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

39. Dunja Traparić 11 Leotar, TB 1:21.29 257
40. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:21.37 256
41. Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 1:23.08 241
42. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 1:23.18 240
43. Helena Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:23.68 235
44. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 1:24.18 231
45. Nora Mašić 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:24.46 229
46. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.99 225
47. Maša Sušić 15 Leotar, TB 1:26.87 210
48. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:28.02 202
49. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 1:28.46 199
50. Klara Živković 16 Budvanska R, BD 1:29.43 193
51. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:35.61 158
52. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 1:35.69 157
53. Lea Ćurtović Kišan 15 Aquafit, SA 1:38.16 146
54. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 1:38.31 145
55. Anđelija Marković 12 Primorac, KO 1:38.59 144
56. Džejla Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 1:44.40 121


